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. 8:30

. reference books

. children’s books

. be repaired/repair
. be sold/sell

. Thursday

. (family) movies

. 2:30

. meeting

. 6:30

Answer Key

11. A

12. B

153:

14. G

Ikl

16. film/movie
17. discussion
18. lectures
19. games
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. interviews, journal articles

. photos (of birds)
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individual reefs/coral reefs

rising sea temperatures
shading the reeffshading

certamn areas
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